
 
MANNING TENNIS CLUB CALENDAR 
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August 2018 Event Time Contacts 

Wednesday 1 August Summer Pennant 
Nominations Open 

 Dwayne Augustin 
(0422 793 941) 

Thursday 2 August Summer Junior Tennis 
West League Nominations 
Open 

 Darren Fissioli 
(0417 773 029) 

Sunday 5 August Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Sunday 12 August Winter Junior Tennis West 
League Semi Finals 

8.30am – 12.30pm Darren Fissioli 
(0422 793 941) 

Sunday 12 August Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Sunday 19 August Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Sunday 19 August Winter Junior Tennis West 
League Finals 

8.30am – 12.30pm Darren Fissioli 
(0417 773 029) 

Sunday 26 August Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

September 2018    

Sunday 2 September Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Sunday 9 September Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Wednesday 12 September Summer Pennant 
Nominations Close 

 Dwayne Augustin 
(0422 793 941) 

Saturday 15 September MTC Open Day 1.00 – Onwards All Welcome 

Sunday 16 September Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Wednesday 19 September Wednesday Night Social 
Comp Commence 

7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

Sunday 23 September Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Wednesday 26 September Social Comp  7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

Sunday 30 September Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

October 2018    

Wednesday 3 October Social Comp  7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

Saturday 6 October Manning Primary School 
Parents and Kids Day 

2.00om Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 

Sunday 7 October Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 

Tuesday 9 October Tuesday Night Social Comp 
Commences 

7.00pm Derek Rijnhart 
(0402 347 359) 
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October 2018    

Wednesday 10 October Social Comp  7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

Friday 12 October Junior Club /Teen Tennis 
Commences 

4.30-5.30pm                 
9 -12 years 
5.30 - 6.30pm          
13+ years  

Darren Fissioli 
(0417 773 029) 

Saturday 13 October  SSTA Comp Commences 
Week 1 

  

Sunday 14 October  Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 
 

Monday 15 October  Senior Tennis West 
Summer Pennants 
Commences 

 Dwayne Augustin 
(0422 793 941) 

Tuesday 16 October Social Comp 7.00pm Derek Rijnhart 
(0402 347 359) 

Wednesday 17 October Social Comp  7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

Friday 19 October Junior Club /Teen  4.30-5.30pm                 
9 -12 years 
5.30 - 6.30pm          
13+ years  

Darren Fissioli 
(0417 773 029) 

Saturday 20 October Tennis West Summer 
Pennants Commence 
SSTA Comp 

1.30pm Dwayne Augustin 
(0422 793 941) 

Sunday 21 October  Pignatelli Social Play 1.30pm All Welcome 
 

Tuesday 23 October Social Comp 7.00pm Derek Rijnhart 
(0402 347 359) 

Wednesday 24 October Social Comp  7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

Friday 26 October Junior Club /Teen Tennis 
Halloween Party  

4.30-5.30pm                 
9 -12 years 
5.30 - 6.30pm          
13+ years  

Darren Fissioli 
(0417 773 029) 

Saturday 27 October Summer Junior Tennis 
West League 
SSTA Comp 

1.30pm Dwayne Augustin 
(0422 793 941) 
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October 2018    

Sunday 28 October  Summer Junior Tennis 
West League Round 2 
Pignatelli Social Sunday 
Play 

8.30am Darren Fissioli 
(0417 773 029) 
All Welcome 

Tuesday 30 October Social Comp 7.00pm Derek Rijnhart 
(0402 347 359) 

Wednesday 31 October Social Comp  7.00pm Ajay Tandon 
(0411 871 311) 
Phil Wearing 
(0409 923 505) 

    

 


